2016 Holiday Invitational
Central Bucks Gymnastics
929 North Easton Rd
Doylestown, PA 18902

Dec 03, 2016 - Dec 04, 2016

Rank Num Name

1 105
2 116
3 115
4 125
5 120

Official Results Published By: http://cbgym.com/event/holiday-invitational/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Gym

Lauren Cuccinello
Atlantic Coast
Gymnastics

Arden Hudson
Central Bucks
School of Gymnas

Melissa Ginaldi
Central Bucks
School of Gymnas

Emma Imbarlina
Gym Dandys

Juliann Terry
Central Bucks
School of Gymnas

Vault

9.100

9.275

8.975

Bars

8.300

9.250

8.700

6.400

Beam

8.350

8.850

9.000

8.350

8.600

Meet Results

Session: ALL

Level: 10

Division: Level 10: Age 16

Floor

8.100
2

9.275

& Up
AA

33.850

27.375

27.250

17.050

15.000
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