2016 Holiday Invitational Central Bucks Gymnastics 929 North Easton Rd Doylestown, PA 18902 Dec 03, 2016 - Dec 04, 2016 Meet Results

Session: ALL

Level: 10

Division: Level 10: Age 16

& Up

Rank	Num	Name Gym	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	AA
1	105	Lauren Cuccinello Atlantic Coast Gymnastics	9.100 2	8.300 3	8.350 4	8.100 2	33.850 1
2	116	Arden Hudson Central Bucks School of Gymnas	9.275 1	9.250 1	8.850 2		27.375 2
3	115	Melissa Ginaldi Central Bucks School of Gymnas	8.975 3		9.000 1	9.275 1	27.250 3
4	125	Emma Imbarlina Gym Dandys		8.700 2	8.350 5		17.050 4
5	120	Juliann Terry Central Bucks School of Gymnas		6.400 4	8.600 3		15.000 5